
Date Day 1q (9:00-10:30) 2q (11:00-12:30) 3q (14:00-15:30) 4q (16:00-17:30) 5q (18:00-) 16 IPTV
GSI 11 13 19 JCA-

NID

14-Jan Mon

15-Jan Tue IPTV-TSR@MH1 IPTV-TSR@MH1 Q13@CL2 | Q21@DG1 Q13@CL2 | Q21@DG1

16-Jan Wed Q13@CL2 | Q21@DG1 Q13@CL2 | Q21@DG1 Q13@CL2 | Q21@DG1 Q13@CL2 | Q21@DG1

17-Jan Thu All*@CM Q29@MH1 | Q21@CM Q21&Q22 (mid)@MH1 Q21&Q22 (mid)@MH1 (13-futures@MH1)

18-Jan Fri Q2/Q5@CM Q12@CM Q4/Q24@CM Q21&Q22 (sur)@CM

19-Jan Sat

20-Jan Sun

21-Jan Mon Q4/Q24@CM Q25@CM | Q29 & Q6/13
& Q2,5/19@DG1 Q2/Q5@CM Q22 (usn) @CM| Q5/11

& Q3/16@GR2
(18:00-19:30 JCA-

IPTV@MH1)

22-Jan Tue Q3@AR Q12@AR | Q21,22 &
Q2,3/13@MH1 Q21&Q22 (mid)@AR Q21&Q22@AR IPTV-TSR@MH1

23-Jan Wed IPTV****@AR Question text@AR All**@AR All**@AR

24-Jan Thu

25-Jan Fri

Date Day 1q (9:00-10:30) 2q (11:00-12:30) 3q (14:00-15:30) 4q (16:00-17:30) 5q (18:00-)

17-Jan Thu - Q3@DG2 Q3@DG2 Q3@DG2

18-Jan Fri Q21 (ghna)@DG1 |
Q3@DG2 Q3@DG1 Q3@DG1 Q3@DG1

19-Jan Sat

20-Jan Sun

21-Jan Mon Q3@DG2 Q3@DG2 Q3@DG2 Q12@DG2

22-Jan Tue Q12@DG2 Q3@DG2 Q3@DG2 Q3@DG2

23-Jan Wed - - - -

* Document allocation and logistics, general topics

** Review of meeting reports and output documents

*** Review of Question texts among Rapporteurs

**** Review of IPTV GSI outcome and action plans of Q13 and Q21

# Reserved for adhoc sessions

TSR GSI Technical and Strategy Review Activity

/ indicates serial session

| indicates parallel session

& indicates joint session

Q part of the IPTV GSI activities

Q part of the NGN GSI activities

Note

Q12 adhoc@GR3

Q13 will meet in parallel with other WP2/16 Questions @CL2 as part of IPTV GSI activities

during 17-22 January except for 1st quarter of Thursday 17

Workplan for Joint Rapporteur Meeting of Q2, 3, 4, 5, 12, 13, 21, 22, 24, 25 and 29/16 (15-23 January 2008)

Date: 21 January 2008

Time: 19:30 (Seoul time)

MH (Mugunghwa - LL), CL (Calia - 1F), DG (Douglas - Douglas Building), GR (Great Room - 2F), AR (Art Room - 4F)

@ROOM indicates the meeting room. Please check the room allocation board every day for eact allocation that might be different from this table.

When you attend other group meetings, please check the starting time that may be 9:30 and 14:30 according to the group decision.

Q1, 2, 8/13 & Q22/16@CM | Q3@DG1


